ROMAN BLIND
PRICING 2025
P.O. Box 666 Bayswater Vic 3153
Ph: 03 9739 9900
Wholesale Price List (ex GST)       Effective March 1st 2025
IMAGE VIEWSCAPE CODE DESCRIPTION QTY WHOLESALE PRICE IMAGE VIEWSCAPE CODE DESCRIPTION QTY WHOLESALE PRICE
RCCONT CONTROLLER BOX W/END & SCREWS each $6.60 HCSUNDBC500MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHAPC500.1101 BLACK each
HCSHAPC500.1651 GREY each
HCSHAPC500.2501 WHITE each
HCSHAPC500.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
RC1TS STOPPER ONE TOUCH each $12.00 HCSUNDBC750MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHAPC750.1101 BLACK each
HCSHAPC750.1651 GREY each
RCBRAKE BRAKE ONE TOUCH each $14.00 HCSHAPC750.2501 WHITE each
HCSHAPC750.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
RCLB.2562 L-BRACKET SNAP TYPE each $2.50 HCSUNDBC1000MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHAPC1000.1101 BLACK each
RCEB1T 65MM L TYPE BRACKET EXT each $3.00 HCSHAPC1000.1651 GREY each
HCSHAPC1000.2501 WHITE each
HCSHAPC1000.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
RCBBCLIPS.1358 ROMATECH CLIPS each $1.10 HCSUNDBC1250MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHAPC1250.1101 BLACK each
HCSHAPC1250.1651 GREY each
RCBBREC.2501 ROMATECH END CAPS each $1.10 HCSHAPC1250.2501 WHITE each
HCSHAPC1250.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
HCSHAMC500.2271 500mm each $3.31 HCSUNDBC1500MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHAMC750.2271 750mm each $4.19 HCSHAPC1500.1101 BLACK each
HCSHAMC1000.2271 1000mm each $4.97 HCSHAPC1500.1651 GREY each
HCSHAMC1250.2271 1250mm each $5.46 HCSHAPC1500.2501 WHITE each
HCSHAMC1500.2271 1500mm each $6.78 HCSHAPC1500.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
HCSHAMC2000.2271 2000mm each $8.96
ROMATECH SYSTEM DOUBLE BALL CHAIN 1250MM
$2.64
DOUBLE BALL NICKEL CHAIN DOUBLE BALL CHAIN 1500MM
$2.97
HEADRAIL ACCESSORIES DOUBLE BALL CHAIN 750MM
$2.10
BRACKETS DOUBLE BALL CHAIN 1000MM
$2.43
ROMAN BLIND ACCESSORIES (Nett)
CONTROLLER DOUBLE BALL CHAIN 500MM
$1.66
Page:  2
P.O. Box 666 Bayswater Vic 3153
Ph: 03 9739 9900
Wholesale Price List (ex GST)       Effective March 1st 2025
IMAGE VIEWSCAPE CODE DESCRIPTION QTY WHOLESALE PRICE IMAGE VIEWSCAPE CODE DESCRIPTION QTY WHOLESALE PRICE
HCSHASS500.2355 500mm each $5.63 HCSUNDBC2000MM.1081 BEIGE each
HCSHASS750.2355 750mm each $7.61 HCSHAPC2000.1101 BLACK each
HCSHASS1000.2355 1000mm each $9.50 HCSHAPC2000.1651 GREY each
HCSHASS1250.2355 1200mm each $11.14 HCSHAPC2000.2501 WHITE each
HCSHASS1500.2355 1500mm each $13.57 HCSHAPC2000.2537 WHITE BIRCH each
HCSHASS2000.2355 2000mm each $18.87
RCBBCLIPS.2501 WHITE each HCBL BLIND LATHE - HARDWOOD metre
RCBBCLIPS.2537 WITE BIRCH each
HCSUNBBDF.1081 BEIGE metre HC34BRO.1081 BEIGH metre
HCSUNBBDF.1101 BLACK metre HC34BRO.1101 BLACK metre